Level Switches
Manufacturing Line Authorized by the Quality
MODEL:OMS Series
Float Operated Type Level Switch
Model Chamber material
and pipe size
Max. No. of
switch

Electric switch
mechanism for high temp.
Model number code system
OMS-F401SBS1-W OMS-F401SBFS-W OMS-F401SVFS-W OMS-F401SSFS-W OMS-F401SBS1-WF4
OMS-S401SBS1-W OMS-S401SBFS-W OMS-S401SVFS-W OMS-S401SSFS-W OMS-S401SBS1-WF4
Model B(1) C(1) D(2) E(2) F
 IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM.
OMS-F401
OMS-F402
OMS-F301
OMS-F302
Model B(1) C(1) D(2) E(2) F
 IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM.
OMS-S401
OMS-S301
OMS-S302
2 1/4″
2 5/8″
2 1/2″
57
67
64
3″
3 1/2″
3 3/4″
76
89
95
10 1/2″
10 1/2″
9″
267
267
229
3 11/16″
3 11/16″
3 3/16″
94
94
81
6 1/2″
6
6
165
152
152
0(F0)
250
4(F4)
357
6(F6)
407
9(F9)
467
Height of housing(single switch function)
Number of radiation fins
(mm)
1) Nominal dimensions depend on minimum differential setting, minimum liquid specific gravity and single switch function.
2) Dimensions are for 1” NPT or S.W. type only.
 OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS FOR FLANGE EXTERNAL CHAMBER TYPE
 OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS FOR SEALED EXTERNAL CHAMBER TYPE
 CONTACT FORM
 NOTE
3
  2 1/2″
3
3